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Sleutelvijl

Omschrijving

Rechthoekige, spits toelopende vijl met kap aan vier zijden. Uitvoering met arend.
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

PF11501102

1127 100 H2

4007220010532

82031000

Pferd Vijlen en raspen

PFERD

Lengte
Breedte
Lengte [inch]

Totale breedte

1310121
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100 mm

10 mm

1.4 mm
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Product afbeeldingen
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